50 SX MINI <2008><US><6075H1>

EXHAUST SYSTEM
4675
@ 3
'?\—f. o / -‘\ @ \.j n
VG- ) e e
®® "¢ @
@ {/
o —
@(’
)
@(&\~ N
. A" (;
' \| &
e @) g
.\
w 7
{ W
@
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 45105007000 EXHAUST PIPE SX JUN/SEN 2001 1.00
2 45105079300 MAIN SILENCER 50 SX JUNIOR 06 1.00
4 57305016000 EXHAUST-SPRING WITH RUBBER 02 2.00
5 0770320030 O-RING 32,00X3,00 VITON 1.00
8 45105079056 ROCKWOOL PREFOMED 50 2002 110 GRAMM TOTAL 1.00
WEIGHT
9 45105057000 EXHAUST RUBBER MINI 2002 1.00
12 45105083000 EXHAUST THROTTLE CPL. MINI 02 MINI ADV. 1.00
20 54603048100 clip nut M6 3.00
21 50305012000 Silent block for exhaust pipe 2.00
23 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 2.00
24 0024060156 HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 ONLY USA 2.00




25 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 1.00
26 54605069000 BUSHING 7,5X12X28X7,8 '96 2.00
27 54605068000 EXHAUST BRACKET RUBBER BLACK 1.00




